Round cylinders
Ø 32 to Ø 50
 18-3-1
11/2015  Data subject to change 1.4
Cylinder
 Double-acting / single-acting
Ø 32 to 50 mm
 2.DM. Series

Ø 32 to Ø 50
4.4 Data subject to change 11/2015
Ordering information
Art. No. Ident No.
2.DM.32025 105847
2.DM.32050 105848
2.DM.32080 105849
2.DM.32100 105850
2.DM.32125 105851
2.DM.32160 105852
2.DM.32200 105853
2.DM.32250 105854
2.DM.32320 105855
2.DM.32400 105856
2.DM.32500 105857
2.DM.40025 105858
2.DM.40050 105859
2.DM.40080 105860
2.DM.40100 105861
2.DM.10125 105862
2.DM.40160 105863
2.DM.40200 105864
2.DM.40250 105865
2.DM.40320 105866
2.DM.40400 105867
2.DM.40500 105868
2.DM.50025 105869
2.DM.50050 105870
2.DM.50080 105871
2.DM.50100 105872
2.DM.50125 105873
2.DM.50160 105874
2.DM.50200 105875
2.DM.50250 105876
2.DM.50320 105877
2.DM.50400 105878
2.DM.50500 105879